Adjustable vacuum switches VCM…-VCN… - Subminiature
   200 ÷ 900 mbarAdjusting range from
6
USE
Our adjustable membrane vacuum switches, subminiature series,
model VCM…-VCN…. have been designed to be used to check
and signal the vacuum status in chemical, pharmaceutical,
industrial, pneumatic, hydraulic and food plants. By means of a

(Bar) (mBar) (Materiale) (gr)
Adjusting Max static CODICE SIGLA CODICE SIGLA A B C Tolerance Fixed Membrane Body Weight
range pressure Code Type Code Type mbar hysteresis execution
(mBar) (Bar) VCN…VCM VCN…VCM Gas at 25 °C at 25 °C in mbar (Material) Gr.
31720 VCN2A 31730 VCN2C 49 10 G 1/8K 60
20 31721 VCN2A14K 31731 VCN2C14K 51 12 G 1/4K 67
31700 VCM1A 31710 VCM1C 55 10 G 1/8K 67
200 ÷ 900
20 31701 VCM1A14K 31711 VCM1Cl14K 57 12 G 1/4K
± 50 20 NBR
77
31727 VCN2AI 31737 VCN2Cl 49 10 G 1/8K 60
20 31728 VCN2Al14K 31738 VCN2Cl14K 51 12 G 1/4K 67
200 ÷ 900 31707 VCM2AI 31717 VCM1Cl 55 10 G 1/8K ± 50 20 NBR 67
20 31708 VCM1Al14K 31718 VCM1Cl14K 57 12 G 1/4K 77
Contatto NA
NO contact
Normalmente aperto
Normally open
Contatto NC
NC contact
Normalmente chiuso
Normally closed
7
A
cc
ia
io
tr
op
ic
al
iz
za
to
Tr
op
ic
al
iz
ed
st
ee
l
A
cc
ia
io
 in
ox
A
IS
I 3
03
S
ta
in
le
ss
 s
te
el
A
IS
I 3
03
A C
Viti di regolazione
Adjusting screw
Faston
6.3 x 0.8
DIN 46248
V